
SEPTEMBRE OCTOBRE NOVEMBRE DÉCEMBRE JANVIER FÉVRIER MARS AVRIL MAI JUIN

1 M 1 J 1 D 1 M 1 V 1 L 1 L 1 J 1 S 1 M

2 ME 2 V 2 L ME 2 S 2 M 2 M 2 V 2 D ME 18H30 - 21H30
3 J 3 S 3 M ME 3 D ME 3 ME 3 S 3 L ME

4 V 4 D ME 3 J 4 L ME 4 J 4 D 4 M 3 J 18H30 - 21H30
5 S 5 L ME 4 V 5 M 4 J 5 V 5 L 5 ME 4 V

6 D 6 M 5 J 5 S ME 5 V 6 S 6 M 6 J 5 S 

7 L ME 6 V 6 D ME 6 S 7 D ME 7 V 6 D 19H 22H
8 M ME 7 S 7 L 7 J 7 D 8 L ME 8 S 7 L

9 ME 8 J 8 D 8 M 8 V 8 L 9 M 8 J 9 D 8 M 19H 22H
10 J 9 V 9 L ME 9 S 9 M ME 9 V 10 L ME

11 V 10 S 10 M ME 10 D ME ME 10 S 11 M ME

12 S 11 D 11 ME 10 J 11 L ME 11 J 11 D ME 10 J 9H 12H
13 D 12 L 12 J 11 V 12 M 11 J 12 V 12 L ME 11 V

14 L 13 M 13 V 12 S ME 12 V 13 S 13 M 13 J 12 S 9H 12H
15 M ME 14 S 13 D ME 13 S 14 D ME 14 V 13 D

ME ME 15 D 14 L 14 J 14 D 15 L ME 15 S 14 L 19H30 22H30
ME 15 J 16 L 15 M 15 V 15 L 16 M 15 J 16 D 15 M

17 J 16 V 17 M ME 16 S 16 M ME 16 V 17 L ME 19H30 22H30
18 V 17 S ME ME 17 D ME ME 17 S 18 M ME

19 S 18 D ME 17 J 18 L ME 18 J 18 D ME 17 J

20 D 19 L 19 J 18 V 19 M 18 J 19 V 19 L ME 18 V 19H 22H
21 L 20 M 20 V 19 S ME 19 V 20 S 20 M 20 J 19 S 

22 M ME 21 S 20 D ME 20 S 21 D ME 21 V 20 D 19H 22H
ME ME 22 D 21 L 21 J 21 D 22 L ME 22 S 21 L

ME 22 J 23 L 22 M 22 V 22 L 23 M 22 J 23 D 22 M

24 J 23 V 24 M 23 ME 23 S 23 M ME 23 V 24 L 23 ME

25 V 24 ME 24 J 24 D ME ME 24 S 25 M 24 J

26 S 25 D ME 25 V 25 L ME 25 J 25 D ME V

27 D 26 L 26 J 26 S 26 M 25 J 26 V 26 L ME 26 S 

28 L 27 M 27 V 27 D ME 26 V 27 S 27 M 27 J 27 D

29 M 28 ME 28 S 28 L ME 27 S 28 D ME 28 V 28 L

ME 29 J 29 D 29 M 28 J 28 D 29 L ME 29 S 29 M

ME 30 V 30 L 30 ME 29 V 30 M 29 J 30 D 30 ME

31 S 31 J 30 S ME 30 V 31 L

31 D ME

CALENDRIER ATELIERS ANNUELS 2020 2021

LUNDI
GROUPE A

Cécile
GROUPE B

Cécile
4

2 2

3

30

7

14

GROUPE F
Julia

GROUPE G
Julie

GROUPE H
Julie

JEUDI
GROUPE I
Marylou

18

25

9

16

6
MARDI

GROUPE C
Julie

GROUPE D
Christine

GROUPE J
Marylou

16

23

MERCREDI
GROUPE E

Julia

10

17

9

16

31

13

20

27

10

17

12

19

26

21

24

7

14

21

24

28


